
SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
KWON Sun Ho KR 65 49 1.326 4 3 10 1

KONG Kyo Sung KR 61 67 0.910 2 1 6 2
CHO Jung Duck KR 28 49 0.571 0 -4 3 3

KIM Jung Kyu KR 65 65 1.000 4 3 5 1
LEE Jae Young KR 53 67 0.791 2 -1 6 2
CHO Oh Bok KR 59 66 0.893 0 -2 5 3

CHOI Chul Woong KR 75 76 0.986 4 2 6 1
PARK Young Bae KR 69 76 0.907 2 1 5 2

CHANG Sung Chool KR 56 68 0.823 0 -3 5 3

KIM Jae Sam KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 5 1
LIM Hyuk KR 51 49 1.040 2 0 11 2

PARK Hyeon Woo KR 23 44 0.522 0 -4 2 3

LIM Jeong Wan KR 67 54 1.240 2 0 10 1
SEO Sam Il KR 76 69 1.101 2 0 8 2

SEA Hyun Min KR 67 81 0.827 2 0 6 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 78 64 1.218 4 2 11 1
KIM Jin Young KR 49 69 0.710 2 1 4 2

BAEK Chang Yong KR 54 67 0.805 0 -3 4 3

CHOI Mun Gap KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 8 1
SIN Young Soon KR 39 40 0.975 2 0 4 2
LIM Chae Woon KR 41 56 0.732 0 -4 7 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 77 61 1.262 4 2 8 1
YOO Chang Sun KR 59 54 1.092 2 1 6 2

KANG Chang Soo KR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 7 3

KANG Min Joo KR 62 68 0.911 2 1 3 1
JANG Dug Jin KR 55 46 1.195 2 0 6 2
Park Dong Hee KR 48 55 0.872 2 -1 8 3

PARK Seung Hee KR 64 63 1.015 4 3 8 1
KANG Mung Yung KR 76 60 1.266 2 0 8 2
JEONG Euy Seop KR 40 58 0.689 0 -3 7 3

PARK Wan Jong KR 67 85 0.788 4 3 8 1
JO Bang Yeon KR 54 81 0.666 2 0 4 2
SIN Nam Ho KR 52 69 0.753 0 -3 5 3

KIM Kyng Min KR 46 37 1.243 2 0 6 1
JUNG Sung Yoon KR 41 39 1.051 2 0 5 2

KIM Min Sung KR 52 53 0.981 2 0 5 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 CHOI Mun Gap KR 60 39 1.538 4 4 8 1
0 KIM Jae Sam KR 60 50 1.200 4 4 5 2
0 KWON Sun Ho KR 65 49 1.326 4 3 10 3
0 PARK Seung Hee KR 64 63 1.015 4 3 8 4
0 KIM Jung Kyu KR 65 65 1.000 4 3 5 5
0 PARK Wan Jong KR 67 85 0.788 4 3 8 6
0 LIM Tae Soo KR 77 61 1.262 4 2 8 7
0 KIM Heang Jik KR 78 64 1.218 4 2 11 8
0 CHOI Chul Woong KR 75 76 0.986 4 2 6 9
0 KANG Min Joo KR 62 68 0.911 2 1 3 10
0 KIM Kyng Min KR 46 37 1.243 2 0 6 11
0 LIM Jeong Wan KR 67 54 1.240 2 0 10 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 YOO Chang Sun KR 59 54 1.092 2 1 6 1
2 KONG Kyo Sung KR 61 67 0.910 2 1 6 2
3 PARK Young Bae KR 69 76 0.907 2 1 5 3
4 KIM Jin Young KR 49 69 0.710 2 1 4 4
5 KANG Mung Yung KR 76 60 1.266 2 0 8 5
6 JANG Dug Jin KR 55 46 1.195 2 0 6 6
7 SEO Sam Il KR 76 69 1.101 2 0 8 7
8 JUNG Sung Yoon KR 41 39 1.051 2 0 5 8
9 LIM Hyuk KR 51 49 1.040 2 0 11 9

10 SIN Young Soon KR 39 40 0.975 2 0 4 10
11 JO Bang Yeon KR 54 81 0.666 2 0 4 11
12 LEE Jae Young KR 53 67 0.791 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

13 KIM Min Sung KR 52 53 0.981 2 0 5 1
14 SEA Hyun Min KR 67 81 0.827 2 0 6 2
15 Park Dong Hee KR 48 55 0.872 2 -1 8 3
16 CHO Oh Bok KR 59 66 0.893 0 -2 5 4
17 CHANG Sung Chool KR 56 68 0.823 0 -3 5 5
18 BAEK Chang Yong KR 54 67 0.805 0 -3 4 6
19 SIN Nam Ho KR 52 69 0.753 0 -3 5 7
20 KANG Chang Soo KR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 7 8
21 JEONG Euy Seop KR 40 58 0.689 0 -3 7 9
22 LIM Chae Woon KR 41 56 0.732 0 -4 7 10
23 CHO Jung Duck KR 28 49 0.571 0 -4 3 11
24 PARK Hyeon Woo KR 23 44 0.522 0 -4 2 12
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